
TOWN OF LURAY 

SEWER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT 


PRELIMINARY PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST 

Alternative #1 

PROJECT COST SUMMARY 

Construction 
Land & Rights 
Bond Counsel 
Legal Services 
Engineering 

Basic/Construction Admin 
Inspection 
Additional Services 

Interest 
Contingencies 

Total Project Cost 

$3,399,000 
10,000 
10,000 
15,000 

305,000 
150,000 
21,000 

170,100 
339,900 

$4,420,000 




