TOWN OF LURAY SEWER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT PRELIMINARY PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST Alternative #1

PROJECT COST SUMMARY

Construction	\$3,399,000
Land & Rights	10,000
Bond Counsel	10,000
Legal Services	15,000
Engineering	
Basic/Construction Admin	305,000
Inspection	150,000
Additional Services	21,000
Interest	170,100
Contingencies	339,900
Total Project Cost	\$4,420,000